	4	3	2		1	
	THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED NOT RELEASED FOR PUBL © COPYRIGHT IS BY NET OPTICS. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED		el: (408)737-7777	▼ ART NUMBER Configur 96042-1 Dual 1x2 96042-2 Dual 1x2	aration 2 splitter w/ simplex SC connector mating 2 splitter w/ duplex SC connector mating	
D			ww.netoptics.com	Rx 1	Part Number 96042-1	D
с	ATM SWITCH ATM ROUTER Analyze ATM Switch Router	A B BUCEF		Analyzer	Rack Mountable Splitter Module encloses two 1 x 2 splitters	С
В	Splitter Specifications: Description: Dual 1x2 splitters Module, Multimod Wavelength : 850nm, 1300nm Split Ratio: 50/50 Operating Temp.: -40°C to +80°C Storage Temp.: -40°C to +85°C Humidity: 85% @ 85°C (14 days) Fiber Type: Corning Multimode 62.5/125µm fib Excess Loss: -0.35 dB Polarization Dependent Loss: 0.1 dB 0.1 dB	bde 62.5/125µm, with SC Receptacles	Pin subst	045-1, 3 slot 19" r 	9" rack	В
А	Insertion Loss: 5.0 dB Module Specifications: Dimensions: W 4.5" x H 1.2" x D 5" Color: Beige Metal: 16-gauge, cold rolled steel Receptacles: SC Style Weight: 8.3 oz	TYPEF NET OPTICS. THIS INFORMATION SHALL NOT BE USED OR DISCOSE COM CUSTOMER DRA	D BY		Sunnyvale, California, USA 1x2 Multimode, 62.5/125um splitter W/ SC adapters Rack Mountable SIZE SHEET	А
	NET OPTICS • Tei: (408)/3/-////• eMail: customer@netoptics.co 4	3	DRAWING 2		A 1 of 1 C = 96042 G 1	